
Vouche Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

Holsworthy Town Council

RECEIPTS LIST

27 August 2025 (2025-2026)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 28 Bank Credit 01/07/2025 Skipton Building Society Savings Account Skipton BS Z  1,249.82  1,249.82Bank Interest

 1,249.82

 29 Magpie/RBL 09/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Magpie RBL X  250.00  250.00Holsworthy Magpies / RBL Rent

 250.00

 30 Market 14/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit Z  88.00  88.00Market Takings 21st & 28th May 2025

 88.00

 31 Market 14/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit Z  105.00  105.00Market Takings 02.07.25

 105.00

 32 Market 14/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit Z  108.00  108.00Market Takings June 2025

 108.00

 33 Events - Stanhope Park / Badock Gardens14/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit Z  47.00  47.00Income from Refreshments at Romeo & Juliet Performance at Badock Gardens

 47.00

 34 Mayors Charity (2025/2026) 16/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit Z  125.19  125.19Civic Service - Mayor's Charities 2025/26

 125.19

 35 Market 16/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office Deposit Z  15.50  15.50Market Takings 16.07.2025

 15.50

 36 Recurring Grants 17/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account HSBC ZRefund of St Peter's Fair Grant

 37 Recurring Grants 17/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account St Peters Fair X  2,000.00  2,000.00Refund of Grant - St Peter's Fair

 2,000.00

 38 Market 17/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Becky Lindley E  44.00  44.00Holsworthy Outdoor Market

 44.00

 39 Market 21/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Nicola Hedges E  52.00  52.00Holsworthy Outdoor Market

 52.00

 40 Mayors Charities (2024/2025) 01/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Ian Parker ZMatch funding for  A Night with Elvis for the Mayor's Charity 2024/25

 41 Market 23/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office X  150.50  150.50Market Takings 23.07.25

 150.50

 42 Market 30/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Post Office X  31.00  31.00Market Takings 30.07.25

 31.00

 43 Football Club 24/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Holsworthy AFC X  140.00  140.00Holsworthy AFC - Rent - Part Payment (3/10)

 140.00

 44 Penroses Income 30/07/2025 HSBC – Working Account Penrose Terrace Rent X  750.00  750.00Penrose Rent - July 2025

 750.00

 45 Interest 01/07/2025 Skipton Building Society Savings Account Skipton BS XSkipton Bank Interest

 46 VAT Refund 23/07/2025 HSBC – Business Money Manager HMRC VAT X  7,602.51  7,602.51VAT Return Apr 25- Jun 25

 7,602.51
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Total  12,758.52  12,758.52

22 of


